
Name   Date   

Lesson 3 
 

Hundredths 
Reteach 

The decimal 0.62 can be shown in several ways. 
The place-value chart below will show you how to represent 0.62. 

You can also represent 0.62 using coins. 

Read: sixty-two hundredths or sixty-two parts of a dollar 
Write: $0.62 

Use the place-value chart to show each decimal. 

1. 0.45 2. 0.68 

3. 4. 

5. 

81 Grade 4 • Chapter 10 Fractions and Decimals 

 
1,000 

 
100 

 
10 

 
1 

 
0.1 

 
0.01 

 
0.001 

 T
ho

us
an

ds
 

 H
un

dr
ed

s 
 T

en
s 

 O
ne

s 
 T

en
th

s 
 H

un
dr

ed
th

s 

 T
ho

us
an

dt
hs

 

 
1,000 

 
100 

 
10 

 
1 

 
0.1 

 
0.01 

 
0.001 

 T
ho

us
an

ds
 

 H
un

dr
ed

s 
 T

en
s 

 O
ne

s 
 T

en
th

s 

 H
un

dr
ed

th
s 

 T
ho

us
an

dt
hs

 

 
1,000 

 
100 

 
10 

 
1 

 
0.1 

 
0.01 

 
0.001 

 
T

ho
us

an
ds

 

 
H

un
dr

ed
s 

 
T

en
s 

 
O

ne
s 

 
T

en
th

s 

 
H

un
dr

ed
th

s 

 
T

ho
us

an
dt

hs
 

 

0 
 

6 
 

2 

	
  

     

  

                                         


