Lesson 3 Reteach

Hundredths

The decimal 0.62 can be shown in several ways.

The place-value chart below will show you how to represent 0.62.

1,000	100	10	1	0.1	0.01	0.001
Thousands	Hundreds	Tens	Ones	Tenths	Hundredths	Thousandths
			0	6	2	

You can also represent 0.62 using coins.

















Read: sixty-two hundredths or sixty-two parts of a dollar

Write: \$0.62

Use the place-value chart to show each decimal.

1. 0.45

1,000	100	10	1	0.1	0.01	0.001
Thousands	Hundreds	Tens	Ones	Tenths	Hundredths	Thousandths

2.	0.68

1,000	100	10	1	0.1	0.01	0.001
Thousands	Hundreds	Tens	Ones	Tenths	Hundredths	Thousandths

3.







4.









5.








